Jaarrekening 2018 Arie Lemsfonds

Balans per 31 december 2018
Activa ( €)
Kapitaal 31-12-2018 (Rabobank)

TOTAAL

Resultaat 2018
Inkomsten (€)
Bijdragen project Rugzakje

Verlies

492,84

492,84

625,00

549,51

1.174,51

Passiva ( €)

Kapitaal 31-12-2017 (Rabobank)
Resultaat 2018
TOTAAL

Uitgaven (€)

Kosten project Rugzakje
NL Hosting okt 2018-okt 2019
Bankkosten

1.042,35
-549,51

492,84

995,00
24,20
155,31

1.174,51



